

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014

MUNI RAJ ... Appellant.
Versus
MR. NARAYAN KRISHNA MALWANKAR AND ... Respondents
ANR.,

Ms. A. Kamat, Advocate holding for Mr. Vishnuprasad A. Lawande,
Advocate for the Appellant.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

At the oral request by the learned Counsel appearing for the
Appellant, two weeks time granted to take required steps.

Date: 6th October, 2016

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

msr