

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014

MUNI RAJ	... Appellant
Versus	
MR. NARAYAN KRISHNA MALWANKAR AND ANR.,	... Respondents

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

None present.

One more opportunity is granted to take steps.

S.O. three weeks.

Date: 22nd December, 2016

( S. C. Chandak )  
I/c. Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-