

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014

MUNI RAJ	... Appellant
Versus	
MR. NARAYAN KRISHNA MALWANKAR AND ANR.,	... Respondents

Ms. G. Poi, Advocate holding for Mr. V. A. Lawande, Advocate for the Appellant.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Steps are not taken despite of six opportunities to serve the unserved Respondents.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble court in case necessary steps are not taken within two weeks from today, i.e., 23.02.2017.

Date: 23rd February, 2017

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

msr