

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014

MUNI RAJ

... Appellant

Versus

MR. NARAYAN KRISHNA MALWANKAR AND
ANR.,

... Respondents

Ms. P. Kaur, Advocate for the Appellant.

Coram:- G. S. PATEL, J.

Date:- 7th August, 2017

P.C.

The affidavit in service is filed. List the Second Appeal for admission on 18.08.2017 along with Civil Application for stay.

G. S. PATEL, J.

arp/*