

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 30 OF 2014

MUNI RAJ	... Appellant
Versus	
NARAYAN KRISHNA MALWANKAR AND ANR.,	... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present.

The appeal is old one. In the interest of justice, one week time is granted.

Date: 27th June, 2019

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk